STOP SUMMARY 08/16/2024
BUS # TIME STOP LOCATION TRIP NAME DRIVER NAME

6:24 am DEPART TRANSPORTATION BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:30 am 1969 US Rte 20 W BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:46 am 1241 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:48 am 1542 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:49 am 1551 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:49 am 1556 Peru Olena Rd W BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:51 am 1274 Peru Hollow Rd BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:57 am 1543 Settlement Rd BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:57 am 1581 Settlement Rd BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
6:59 am 1796 Settlement Rd BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:02 am 2739 Brown Rd BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:04 am 2483 Brown Rd BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:06 am 1661 Johnson Rd BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:08 am 2609 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:10 am 2357 STATE ROUTE 61 BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:14 am 2590 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:14 am 2594 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:16 am 3030 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:17 am 3144 St Rte 61 N BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:18 am 1541 Old US Rte 20 BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:25 am 2650 US Rte 20 W BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:27 am 12 Manchester St BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:28 am 65 S Hamilton St BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:29 am 16 Hollister St BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:29 am 31 S Main St BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:31 am 182 Monroe St BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:35 am 3554 US Rte 20 W BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:38 am Monroeville Elementary School BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:39 am Monroeville Jr/Sr High School BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:42 am 101 West St BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
7:45 am St Josephs BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
8:12 am Ehove~JVS BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
8:27 am North Point Alternative Learning Center BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana
8:41 am Huron High School BUS #6 AM Hauler, Diana

tripO6e.rpt

Routefinder Pro 12. Page 1 of 1 We Care



